
2024 Safety Meeting Schedule 
Arkansas Propane Gas Association & the Arkansas LP Gas Board 

Dinner meetings begin at 5:00 to 6:00 pm with the program to follow. 
   Locations with no meal, safety meeting starts at 6:00 
 
April 1 Monday  El Dorado  Antigua’s Grill   2422 N. West Avenue 
                 Each person pays their own check. 
 
April 2 Tuesday  Monticello  UAM Campus (Caucus Room)517 University Drive 

   No meal meeting starts at 6:00pm. 
 
April 3 Wednesday Brinkley   Convention Center 1501 N Weatherby Dr  

       No meal meeting starts at 6:00pm 
        
April 4 Thursday Jacksonville   Barnhill’s Stakes and Buffet 500 Gregory st 
      Each person pays their own check. 
 
 
April 9 Tuesday Springdale  NWA Community Collage 6101 Watkins Ave 

           No meal meeting starts at 6:00pm. 
 
April 10 Wednesday  Heber Springs  Mack’s Fish House 559 Wilburn Road  
      Each person pays their own check. 
 
April 11 Thursday  Harrison  Western Sizzlin, 905 Hwy 62/65 North  
                    Each person pays their own check. 
 
 
April 15 Monday   Mena   Papa’s 1370 Hwy 71 South 
      Each person pays their own check. 
       
April 16 Tuesday Hope   Tailgater’s 101 S Main St 
      Each person pays their own check. 
 
April 17  Wednesday Hot Springs  Smoking N Style BBQ 2278 Albert Pike RD  

                  Each person pays their own check. 
 
April 18  Thursday Jonesboro   Ron’s Catfish 3213 Dan Ave.  
      Each person pays your own check. 
 
 
April 24  Wednesday Batesville   US Pizza 60 Batesville Blvd. 
      Each person pays their own check. 
 
April 25 Thursday Russellville   Western Sizzlin, 1105 E. Main St.  
                    Each person pays their own check.  
 
April 29 Monday  Fort Smith  Western Sizzlin 5200 Towson Ave. 
                Each person pays their own check. 
 
 
  
 


